KINECTRICS INC.     800 Kipling Ave, Unit 2, M8Z 5G5, Toronto, ON, Canada    www.kinectrics.com
Proprietary and Confidential
Kinectrics Inc., 800 Kipling Avenue, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M8Z 6C4
Tel: 416-207-6305, FAX: 416-207-5717
:
DETERMINATION OF ARC RATING AND IGNITION WITHSTAND OF
HAND PROTECTIVE PRODUCTS
Requested by:

 20160401011224, SPC0307077 /2102 /1 Issue 5,
 SPC0307077-2102-2 Issue 5 Class 2 composite,
 SPC0333746 -2227 Class 0 AZC Blk, SPC0333746 Class 0 AZC Blk
Category: III (three)
 Certificate Number:  PPE21162147
INSPEC International B.V. •  Beechavenue 54-62 • 1119 PW • Schiphol-Rijk • The Netherlands.• Notified Body 2849
This certificate has been issued in accordance with our standard terms and conditions and is subject to INSPEC Regulations and Conditions of Use. This certificate
remains the property of INSPEC and may be withdrawn if any of the conditions attached to its issue are not complied with by the certified company.
Current issue: 13/10/2023  Page 3 of 5
NOVAX Brand gloves
Product Code Class Length Size Colour Cuff Dexterity
XOG-050/S1-280  00 280 7-12 Orange  Rolled  5
XOG-050/S1-360  00 360 7-12 Orange  Rolled  5
XOG-110/S1-280  00 AZC  280 8-12 Orange  Rolled  5
XOG-110/S1-360  00 AZC  360 8-12 Orange  Rolled  5
0OG-100/S1-280  0 280 7-12 Orange  Rolled  5
0OG-100/S1-360  0 360 7-12 Orange  Rolled  5
0OG-100/S2-410  0 410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  5
0OG-100/S2-460  0 460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  5
0OG-160/S1-280  0 AZC  280 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-160/S1-360  0 AZC  360 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-160/S2-410  0 AZC  410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-160/S2-460  0 AZC  460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0BK-160/S1-360 0 AZC 360 8-12 Black Rolled 3
0OB-100/S1-280  0 280 7-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  5
0OB-100/S1-360  0 360 7-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  5
0OB-100/S2-410  0 410 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  5
0OB-100/S2-460  0 460 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  5
0OG-230-CP/S1-280 0 280 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-230-CP/S1-360 0 360 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-230-CP/S2-410 0 410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OG-230-CP/S2-460 0 460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
0OB-230-CP/S1-280 0 280 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
0OB-230-CP/S1-360 0 360 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
0OB-230-CP/S2-410 0 410 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
0OB-230-CP/S2-460 0 460 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
0OG-160-RC/S1-280  0RC 280 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
0OG-160-RC/S1-360 0RC 360 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
1OG-150/S1-360  1 360 7-12 Orange  Rolled  3
1OG-150/S2-410  1 410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
1OG-150/S2-460  1 460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  3
1OG-210/S1-360  1 RC  360 8-12 Orange  Rolled  1
1OG-210/S2-410  1 RC  410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  1
1OG-210/S2-460  1 RC  460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  1
1OB-150/S1-360  1 360 7-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
1OB-150/S2-410  1 410 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
1OB-150/S2-460  1 460 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  3
1BK-150/SI-360  1 360 8-11 Black  Rolled  3
1BK-150/S2-410  1 410 8-11 Black  Rolled  3
1BK-150/S2-460  1 460 8-11 Black  Rolled  3
1BO-150/SI-360  1 360 7-12 Black/Orange  Rolled  3
1BO-150/S2-410  1 410 8-12 Black/Orange  Rolled  3
1BO-150/S2-460  1 460 8-12 Black/Orange  Rolled  3
2OG-230/S1-360  2 360 8-11 Orange  Rolled  2
2OG-230/S2-410  2 410 8-11 Orange  Rolled  2
2OG-230/S2-460  2 460 8-11 Orange  Rolled  2
2OB-230/S1-360  2 360 8-11 Orange/Black  Rolled  2
2OB-230/S2-410  2 410 8-11 Orange/Black  Rolled  2
2OB-230/S2-460  2 460 8-11 Orange/Black  Rolled  2
2OB-230/B3-360  2 360 8-11 Orange/Black  Bell  2
2OB-230/B3-410  2 410 8-11 Orange/Black  Bell  2
2OB-230/B3-460  2 460 8-11 Orange/Black  Bell  2
2OG-230-CP/S1-360 2 360 8-12 Orange Rolled 0
 Certificate Number:  PPE21162147
INSPEC International B.V. •  Beechavenue 54-62 • 1119 PW • Schiphol-Rijk • The Netherlands.• Notified Body 2849
This certificate has been issued in accordance with our standard terms and conditions and is subject to INSPEC Regulations and Conditions of Use. This certificate
remains the property of INSPEC and may be withdrawn if any of the conditions attached to its issue are not complied with by the certified company.
Current issue: 13/10/2023  Page 4 of 5
Product Code Class Length Size Colour Cuff Dexterity
2OG-230-CP/S2-410 2 410 8-12 Orange Rolled 0
2OG-230-CP/S2-460 2 460 8-12 Orange Rolled 0
2OB-230-CP/S1-360 2 360 8-12 Orange/Black Rolled 0
2OB-230-CP/S2-410 2 410 8-12 Orange/Black Rolled 0
2OB-230-CP/S2-460 2 460 8-12 Orange/Black Rolled 0
2OG-290/S1-360  2 RC  360 9-12 Orange  Rolled  0
2OG-290/S2-410  2 RC  410 9-12 Orange  Rolled  0
2OG-290/S2-460  2 RC  460 9-12 Orange  Rolled  0
3OG-290/S1-360  3 RC  360 8-12 Orange  Rolled  0
3OG-290/S2-410  3 RC  410 8-12 Orange  Rolled  0
3OG-290/S2-460  3 RC  460 8-12 Orange  Rolled  0
3OB-290/S1-360  3 RC  360 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  0
3OB-290/S2-410  3 RC  410 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  0
3OB-290/S2-460  3 RC  460 8-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  0
3OB-290/B3-410  3 RC  410 8-12 Orange/Black  Bell  0
3OB-290/B3-460  3 RC  460 8-12 Orange/Black  Bell  0
4OG-356/S2-410  4 RC  410 9-12 Orange  Rolled  0
4OG-356/S2-460  4 RC  460 9-12 Orange  Rolled  0
4OB-356/S2-410  4 RC  410 9-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  0
4OB-356/S2-460  4 RC  460 9-12 Orange/Black  Rolled  0
STROM Brand gloves
Product Code Class Length Size Colour Cuff Dexterity
XLO-050/S1-280  00 280 7-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
XLO-050/S1-360  00 360 7-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
XLO-110/S1-280  00 AZC  280 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
XLO-110/S1-360  00 AZC  360 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
0LO-100/S1-280  0 280 7-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
0LO-100/S1-360  0 360 7-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
0LO-100/S2-410  0 410 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
0LO-100/S2-460  0 460 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  5
0LO-160/S1-280  0 AZC  280 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
0LO-160/S1-360  0 AZC  360 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
0LO-160/S2-410  0 AZC  410 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
0LO-160/S2-460  0 AZC  460 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
1LO-150/S1-360  1 360 7-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
1LO-150/S2-410  1 410 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
1LO-150/S2-460  1 460 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  3
1LO-210/S1-360  1 RC  360 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  1
1LO-210/S2-410  1 RC  410 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  1
1LO-210/S2-460  1 RC  460 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  1
2LO-230/S1-360  2 360 8-11 Light Orange  Rolled  2
2LO-230/S2-410  2 410 8-11 Light Orange  Rolled  2
2LO-230/S2-460  2 460 8-11 Light Orange  Rolled  2
2LO-290/S1-360  2 RC  360 9-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
2LO-290/S2-410  2 RC  410 9-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
2LO-290/S2-460  2 RC  460 9-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
3LO-290/S1-360  3 RC  360 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
3LO-290/S2-410  3 RC  410 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
3LO-290/S2-460  3 RC  460 8-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0
4LO-356/S2-410  4 RC  410 9-12 Light Orange  Rolled  0